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1 18.197.652 DIAZ LEDESMA, WALTER EDUARDO 299 9 7.33 2.00 0.75 20.00 0.25 0.20 7.80 0.00 3.90 3.80 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.78
2 24.193.277 HEREDIA, MARTA BEATRIZ 12779 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.16
3 22.500.431 CISNEROS, CARLOS ALBERTO 10789 9 9.52 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.90 1.60 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 30.77
4 36.639.302 CAMPOS, BRENDA SOLEDAD 323 9 8.31 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.36
5 31.801.790 FULVI, ALBANO JEREMIAS 321 9 7.51 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.75 0.80 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 25.81
6 24.950.661 MERCADO, VERONICA LUISINA 12761 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.79
7 30.118.067 TOLOZA CORDOBA, IRMA SOLEDAD 12779 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 3.90 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.33
8 32.053.308 GARCíA, ANGELA ANTONIA 295 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.90 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
9 21.339.703 ABATEDAGA, JORGE MANUEL 11324 9 9.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.51
10 29.785.533 ORQUERA, MARIA JULIETA DEL VALLE 12002 9 8.67 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
11 38.557.294 FILIPPI PEREYRA, MARíA LUJáN 12756 9 9.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99
12 27.064.007 GOMEZ, DANIELA JUDITH 11324 9 9.38 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.45 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.83
13 23.687.544 GEREZ, SONIA MARIELA DEL VALLE 299 9 9.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70
14 28.701.098 CORONEL, PABLO LUIS 554 9 9.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.86
15 35.738.813 MENDIETA, DEBORA NOEMí 291 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.65 0.00 0.90 0.00 21.73
16 38.366.877 SILVA, ZULMA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.60
17 37.286.254 BARRAZA SEQUEIRA, DARIO NAHUEL 12278 9 8.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.53
18 30.917.862 MALDONADO, FERNANDO DANIEL 293 9 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.51
19 26.570.931 INFANTE, ANAHI LETICIA 11974 9 8.94 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.44
20 38.779.305 ZAMORA, GABRIEL OMAR 291 9 6.11 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36
21 40.444.811 PEREZ, EMANUEL AGUSTIN 12336 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
22 31.825.477 CIPOLLETTI, OMAR FRANCISCO 12779 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.83
23 40.052.368 NIETO, GUSTAVO DANIEL 12278 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.25 0.25 0.00 0.00 20.79
24 32.900.048 GIMENEZ, CAROLINA BEATRIZ 12315 9 9.45 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
25 38.781.182 CORIA, WILLIAMS MATíAS 12278 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
26 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
27 40.052.355 VIEYRA, JOSé NICOLáS 12278 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.58
28 38.482.587 GALVEZ, OSCAR  ALEJANDRO 291 9 8.35 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
29 35.344.781 OLMEDO, MARIA SILVIA 1341 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 20.24
30 29.376.610 CORONEL, MARCOS MARCELO 12756 9 7.85 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.15
31 37.530.823 ROJAS, EMILSE ESTEFANIA 12336 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
32 39.900.368 ALONSO, DANIELA JACQUELINE 12793 9 9.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
33 39.581.619 TORRES, CASILDA DEL VALLE 12779 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
34 40.169.317 FRIAS, RODRIGO SEBASTIAN 302 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
35 33.335.199 PEDRAZA, OLGA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.96
36 34.245.885 SANTILLAN, IBANA ANALIA 571 9 7.81 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
37 16.802.867 TOLOZA, CARLOS ALBERTO DEL VALLE 10765 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
38 33.638.321 LUGONES, MELISA ROMINA 12779 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.87
39 36.878.898 MEDINA, SILVINA  VIVIANA 293 9 8.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
40 37.510.475 VEGA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12767 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.81
41 22.242.395 GOMEZ, LUIS RAMON 12756 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
42 38.365.738 PEREZ, JUAN PABLO EMMANUEL 291 9 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
43 40.286.587 LEDESMA, MILAGROS FABIANA DANIELA 12779 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
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44 32.685.507 SUAREZ JAIMES, MARíA SILVINA 12336 9 8.06 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.46
45 38.366.700 BELTRáN, OSCAR EMMANUEL 12315 9 8.49 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 19.39
46 37.130.085 CARRERAS, CECILIA FERNANDA 482 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
47 30.110.582 ANRIQUEZ, MARISA IVONE 299 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
48 38.485.022 BARRAZA, ALDANA MARíA CELESTE 12779 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
49 39.898.396 CARDENAS, EMILCE TAMARA 12278 9 9.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
50 38.734.009 VILLAGRA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12278 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
51 37.531.000 BARRAZA, MARIA BELéN 12336 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.13
52 37.650.841 BARRAZA, VIVIANA BEATRIZ 293 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
53 38.781.383 RUIZ ARIAS, ALAN TOMAS 12756 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.04
54 37.734.653 PEREZ LOBO, LEANDRO 321 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
55 37.130.005 CáCERES, NARELLA CRISTEL 12336 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
56 38.737.181 TEVEZ, RUTH LUCIANA 293 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
57 32.414.027 ENRíQUEZ, CRISTIAN MARIANO 293 9 8.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.90
58 37.410.956 ORELLANA, ESTEFANIA DEL CARMEN 12278 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
59 32.163.357 ROJAS, LUCAS SEBASTIáN 575 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
60 29.142.669 PELLENE, DIEGO HERNAN 302 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
61 38.781.183 CARDOZO, EDITH ANAHí 302 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.67
62 39.582.389 DIAZ, FRANCO EXEQUIEL 12336 9 8.27 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.67
63 35.745.370 ARIAS, LUIS MARIA 299 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.66
64 31.081.521 CÓRDOBA, NELSON JULIAN 12278 9 9.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
65 31.864.171 HERRERA, JOSE MARIA 12278 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
66 39.900.194 CORIA, JUAN PABLO 12278 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.47
67 39.900.564 ARANDA, MARIO ALFREDO 12278 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
68 38.559.867 AVELLANEDA, ERIKA NAHIR 12278 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
69 27.222.761 SANTUCHO, PAOLA SOLEDAD 299 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.39
70 41.423.424 QUIJANO, ELISA FABIANA 12278 9 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.39
71 32.237.599 AVILA, CLARISA ANDREA 575 9 7.71 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
72 38.367.964 RODRIGUEZ, MIRNA ANTONELLA 10786 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
73 38.721.158 ARIAS, ERIKA ROCIO 12336 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
74 40.526.340 FLORIS, MARIA SOL 12278 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
75 38.721.592 GRAMAJO, BELEN ANTONELLA 12315 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
76 35.656.477 WESTBERG, NICOLáS 12278 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.28
77 39.900.173 DIAZ, TAMARA VANINA 12336 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
78 37.955.029 GOMEZ SONZOGNI, FRANCO DANIEL 12767 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
79 38.052.336 SALAS, EVELIN MARíA 12336 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
80 35.210.674 ALZUGARAY, JUAN PABLO 10771 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
81 38.718.933 SAYAGO, ANDREA GISSELL 12315 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
82 39.793.885 GONZALEZ, LEANDRO IMANOL 12278 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
83 38.366.910 CORBALAN, MAYRA DANIELA 2427 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.12
84 38.737.511 JAIME, JUAN PABLO 12278 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
85 38.226.384 SAAD, GISELA MABEL 12756 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
86 39.900.205 CUADRO CáCERES, LUCAS EMILIANO 12278 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
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87 33.358.303 PALAVECINO, ARIEL LEONARDO 555 9 8.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
88 37.735.430 DONOFRIO, MILTON NICOLAS 12779 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
89 34.168.989 SEQUEIRA, DENIS ADRIáN 12278 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
90 38.717.145 LEGUIZAMON, WALTER LEANDRO 12278 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.93
91 39.793.837 NAVARRETE, DAMIáN 12278 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
92 39.450.998 MALDONADO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 555 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
93 38.721.138 RUIZ, MARIA EUGENIA 12336 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
94 35.917.626 GALVAN, MARíA ANGEL 12779 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
95 33.252.634 VILLALBA, MATIAS EDUARDO 302 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
96 39.898.181 CISNEROS, LUIS RAMON ANTONIO 12278 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
97 38.781.179 PAJON, PAMELA MERCEDES 12767 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
98 38.778.858 VERGARA, ANA LUCRECIA 302 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
99 35.746.831 ABREGU, ROMINA DEL VALLE 12278 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.85

100 38.368.612 SORIA, ESTEBAN LEONEL 12278 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
101 34.880.145 LEDESMA, MARIA EUGENIA 12278 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
102 38.781.587 GOMEZ, ELEONORA DE LOURDES 12756 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
103 30.441.755 MATTAR, MARIA CANDELA 321 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
104 38.734.984 RIOS ALVARADO, JOHANA BELEN 12756 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.74
105 39.493.668 IBAñEZ, GASTON 12336 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
106 32.928.660 TELLO, MARCIA BEATRIZ 293 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
107 35.846.961 FERREYRA, RITA ANTONELLA 306 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
108 38.555.551 CORIA, RODRIGO ANTONIO 12278 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
109 36.642.732 CHAZARRETA, MARCOS DANIEL 12289 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.66
110 40.052.044 DíAZ, REBECA DANIELA 293 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.64
111 39.452.079 CASTILLO, MICAELA SOLANGE 12767 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
112 36.518.618 YBAñEZ, FERNANDO EMANUEL 12336 9 6.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
113 38.482.268 GEREZ LESCANO, CARLA NOELIA 306 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
114 32.053.773 MEDINA, GABRIELA LUJáN 555 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
115 38.227.238 NAVARRO, NORA MABEL ESTEFANIA 299 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
116 38.531.405 RODRíGUEZ, JACINTO NICOLáS 12761 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
117 39.451.956 CORONEL, MICAELA ROCíO 12759 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.49
118 38.115.159 AGUILERA, NADIA EVELIN 571 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
119 34.878.866 TEVEZ, LUCAS DAVID 12756 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
120 31.305.509 IBAñEZ, SUSANA VALERIA 12779 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
121 31.621.160 DIAZ, ANA MARINA 299 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.00 17.37
122 28.900.273 ROBLEDO, ANA ELIZABETH 302 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
123 39.900.568 GIMENEZ, FATIMA  AGUSTINA 12779 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
124 36.878.819 COZZANI, GABRIELA MARIANA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
125 34.694.647 AVILA SANTILLAN, MARCOS FERNANDO 294 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
126 35.052.413 GALLO, CINTIA ANAHI 575 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
127 40.332.478 GALVAN, LUCIANO FEDERICO 12336 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
128 34.269.506 ROJAS, JAVIER 295 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
129 32.132.061 CABAñAS, MARIA CELESTE 12779 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
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130 38.227.158 GRAMAJO, IARA MAILéN 302 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
131 38.114.963 CEJAS, ENZO NAHUEL 555 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
132 38.733.033 PONCE SOSA, NOELIA DEL CARMEN 12278 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
133 39.581.410 ROMANO, FRANCO MATíAS 12779 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
134 38.367.917 REYNOSO, CLAUDIO RODRIGO 12779 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
135 38.736.586 TORRES, GISELA MARIANA 12756 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.97
136 37.131.955 GIMENEZ, ALVARO ESTEBAN 321 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.95
137 32.928.150 VIAÑA DI PIETRO, MARIANA GRACIELA 299 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
138 37.530.871 RUIZ, FLORENCIA ETHEL 12289 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
139 38.114.595 DEPETRIS, LEANDRO GABRIEL 12278 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
140 35.745.234 POLONI, HUGO RUBEN 12278 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
141 39.450.731 ESCOBAR, GUILLERMO NAHUEL 12779 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.78
142 28.208.446 PEREYRA, JAVIER NICOLAS 299 9 6.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
143 37.411.466 OVEJERO, PAULA XIMENA 12779 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.73
144 30.739.332 TARANTINO, JOSé MATíAS 291 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
145 39.450.485 JIMÉNEZ, GONZALO FERNANDO EMANUEL12278 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.64
146 39.450.960 PAZ, TAMARA MARCELA 555 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
147 38.253.057 GARCíA, FLORENCIA 571 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
148 38.204.426 SILVA, RUBEN 291 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
149 37.130.910 HERRERA, MARIA LUZ 291 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.46
150 37.411.365 ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO RODOLFO 12278 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.28
151 39.900.341 MANZANELLI, ENZO GABRIEL 12278 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22
152 33.325.768 ZANI, ALVARO RAMIRO 299 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
153 36.639.222 VAZQUEZ, RAMIRO HERNAN 291 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.17
154 33.062.711 SUAREZ, NATALIA ROMINA 291 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.12
155 34.637.775 PACHECO, MARíA SANDRA MARIEL 295 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.07
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1 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 11066 6 8.87 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.27
2 38.720.903 GALVAN, ERICA  MARIANA 11066 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.53
3 34.168.969 RUIZ LOVAIZA, YAMILA CATHERINE 11066 6 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
4 44.133.507 MORALES CARDOSO, DIANA BERENICE 11066 6 8.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
5 39.900.183 RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA CAROLINA 11066 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
6 40.446.386 CISNEROS, DANIELA FERNANDA 11066 6 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.77
7 28.752.206 ESPERGUIN, NATALIA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
8 38.721.586 NAVARRO, KARINA XIMENA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
9 36.045.707 ZURITA CHAVES, MIKAELA YANINA 11119 6 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
10 37.129.886 SUAREZ, VANINA 11066 6 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
11 34.278.526 CORONEL, CARLA 11066 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
12 22.838.956 RUíZ, SILVIA FABIANA 12806 6 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
13 39.795.050 LEDESMA, MARíA CELESTE 11066 6 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.02
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14 37.444.150 SERRANO, FERNANDA MICAELA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.97
15 38.736.590 DíAZ, DEBORA DANIELA 11119 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.72
16 40.446.317 QUIROGA, DAIANA ROCIO 12806 6 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.61
17 38.643.155 DIAZ, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 6 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
18 37.509.765 DIAZ, FLORENCIA NATALY 11119 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.43
19 36.045.445 ROMANO RODRíGUEZ, ANTONELLA ANABEL11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
20 32.277.212 BENíTEZ, MIRTA ELENA 11066 6 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
21 40.051.507 CARABAJAL, SONIA BELéN 11066 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
22 32.685.458 GUZMAN, VANESA CAROLINA 11119 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
23 34.695.348 TOLOZA, VERóNICA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
24 38.737.409 GONZáLEZ ESTANCIERO, PAULA CECILIA 11066 6 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
25 40.985.091 GONZáLEZ, GABRIELA ARACELI 11066 6 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.10
26 40.051.500 BUNGUR, TAMARA YAQUELINA 11066 6 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.06
27 27.185.741 UGARTE, MARIA BELEN 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.81
28 40.051.498 PEREZ, ESPERANZA MARINE 11066 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.75
29 34.307.955 ARGAñARAZ, ANA PAULA 11066 6 7.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.66
30 32.566.854 VILLACORTA, INGRID BETIANA 11066 6 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.62
31 28.245.549 RAMíREZ, STELLA MARYS 12806 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.46
32 32.364.626 RAMIREZ, ROCIO SOLEDAD 11066 6 7.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
33 38.366.229 GOROSITO, NANCY PAOLA 11119 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.39
34 39.581.736 MANSILLA, MARIBEL 11066 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.26
35 39.794.057 CORVALAN CASTILLO, JACQUELINE DAYANA12786 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.19
36 38.721.786 ROSALES, GISELA ANAHí 11119 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.99
37 37.736.305 SALVATIERRA, JOHANA ANDREA 12806 6 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.77
38 28.898.504 CORIA, MARCELA NOEMI 11066 6 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.73
39 37.736.611 UMBIDES, CECILIA STEFANIA 11119 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.49
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1 18.197.652 DIAZ LEDESMA, WALTER EDUARDO 299 9 7.33 2.00 0.75 20.00 0.25 0.20 7.80 0.00 3.90 3.80 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.78
2 24.193.277 HEREDIA, MARTA BEATRIZ 12779 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.16
3 22.500.431 CISNEROS, CARLOS ALBERTO 10789 9 9.52 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.90 1.60 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 30.77
4 36.639.302 CAMPOS, BRENDA SOLEDAD 323 9 8.31 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.36
5 31.801.790 FULVI, ALBANO JEREMIAS 321 9 7.51 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.75 0.80 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 25.81
6 24.950.661 MERCADO, VERONICA LUISINA 12761 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.79
7 30.118.067 TOLOZA CORDOBA, IRMA SOLEDAD 12779 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 3.90 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.33
8 32.053.308 GARCíA, ANGELA ANTONIA 295 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.90 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
9 21.339.703 ABATEDAGA, JORGE MANUEL 11324 9 9.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.51
10 29.785.533 ORQUERA, MARIA JULIETA DEL VALLE 12002 9 8.67 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
11 38.557.294 FILIPPI PEREYRA, MARíA LUJáN 12756 9 9.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99
12 27.064.007 GOMEZ, DANIELA JUDITH 11324 9 9.38 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.45 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.83
13 23.687.544 GEREZ, SONIA MARIELA DEL VALLE 299 9 9.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70
14 28.701.098 CORONEL, PABLO LUIS 554 9 9.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.86
15 35.738.813 MENDIETA, DEBORA NOEMí 291 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.65 0.00 0.90 0.00 21.73
16 38.366.877 SILVA, ZULMA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.60
17 37.286.254 BARRAZA SEQUEIRA, DARIO NAHUEL 12278 9 8.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.53
18 30.917.862 MALDONADO, FERNANDO DANIEL 293 9 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.51
19 38.779.305 ZAMORA, GABRIEL OMAR 291 9 6.11 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36
20 40.444.811 PEREZ, EMANUEL AGUSTIN 12336 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
21 31.825.477 CIPOLLETTI, OMAR FRANCISCO 12779 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.83
22 40.052.368 NIETO, GUSTAVO DANIEL 12278 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.25 0.25 0.00 0.00 20.79
23 32.900.048 GIMENEZ, CAROLINA BEATRIZ 12315 9 9.45 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
24 38.781.182 CORIA, WILLIAMS MATíAS 12278 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
25 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
26 40.052.355 VIEYRA, JOSé NICOLáS 12278 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.58
27 38.482.587 GALVEZ, OSCAR  ALEJANDRO 291 9 8.35 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
28 35.344.781 OLMEDO, MARIA SILVIA 1341 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 20.24
29 29.376.610 CORONEL, MARCOS MARCELO 12756 9 7.85 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.15
30 39.900.368 ALONSO, DANIELA JACQUELINE 12793 9 9.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
31 37.530.823 ROJAS, EMILSE ESTEFANIA 12336 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
32 39.581.619 TORRES, CASILDA DEL VALLE 12779 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
33 40.169.317 FRIAS, RODRIGO SEBASTIAN 302 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
34 33.335.199 PEDRAZA, OLGA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.96
35 34.245.885 SANTILLAN, IBANA ANALIA 571 9 7.81 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
36 16.802.867 TOLOZA, CARLOS ALBERTO DEL VALLE 10765 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
37 33.638.321 LUGONES, MELISA ROMINA 12779 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.87
38 36.878.898 MEDINA, SILVINA  VIVIANA 293 9 8.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
39 37.510.475 VEGA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12767 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.81
40 22.242.395 GOMEZ, LUIS RAMON 12756 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
41 38.365.738 PEREZ, JUAN PABLO EMMANUEL 291 9 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
42 40.052.015 DENETT, NATALY DEL VALLE 12331 9 9.55 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.55
43 40.286.587 LEDESMA, MILAGROS FABIANA DANIELA 12779 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
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44 32.685.507 SUAREZ JAIMES, MARíA SILVINA 12336 9 8.06 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.46
45 38.366.700 BELTRáN, OSCAR EMMANUEL 12315 9 8.49 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 19.39
46 37.130.085 CARRERAS, CECILIA FERNANDA 482 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
47 30.110.582 ANRIQUEZ, MARISA IVONE 299 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
48 38.485.022 BARRAZA, ALDANA MARíA CELESTE 12779 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
49 39.898.396 CARDENAS, EMILCE TAMARA 12278 9 9.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
50 38.734.009 VILLAGRA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12278 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
51 37.531.000 BARRAZA, MARIA BELéN 12336 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.13
52 37.650.841 BARRAZA, VIVIANA BEATRIZ 293 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
53 38.781.383 RUIZ ARIAS, ALAN TOMAS 12756 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.04
54 37.734.653 PEREZ LOBO, LEANDRO 321 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
55 37.130.005 CáCERES, NARELLA CRISTEL 12336 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
56 38.737.181 TEVEZ, RUTH LUCIANA 293 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
57 32.414.027 ENRíQUEZ, CRISTIAN MARIANO 293 9 8.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.90
58 32.163.357 ROJAS, LUCAS SEBASTIáN 575 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
59 37.410.956 ORELLANA, ESTEFANIA DEL CARMEN 12278 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
60 29.142.669 PELLENE, DIEGO HERNAN 302 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
61 38.781.183 CARDOZO, EDITH ANAHí 302 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.67
62 39.582.389 DIAZ, FRANCO EXEQUIEL 12336 9 8.27 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.67
63 35.745.370 ARIAS, LUIS MARIA 299 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.66
64 31.864.171 HERRERA, JOSE MARIA 12278 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
65 31.081.521 CÓRDOBA, NELSON JULIAN 12278 9 9.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
66 39.900.194 CORIA, JUAN PABLO 12278 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.47
67 39.900.564 ARANDA, MARIO ALFREDO 12278 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
68 38.559.867 AVELLANEDA, ERIKA NAHIR 12278 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
69 41.423.424 QUIJANO, ELISA FABIANA 12278 9 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.39
70 27.222.761 SANTUCHO, PAOLA SOLEDAD 299 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.39
71 32.237.599 AVILA, CLARISA ANDREA 575 9 7.71 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
72 38.367.964 RODRIGUEZ, MIRNA ANTONELLA 10786 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
73 38.721.158 ARIAS, ERIKA ROCIO 12336 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
74 40.526.340 FLORIS, MARIA SOL 12278 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
75 38.721.592 GRAMAJO, BELEN ANTONELLA 12315 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
76 35.656.477 WESTBERG, NICOLáS 12278 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.28
77 39.900.173 DIAZ, TAMARA VANINA 12336 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
78 37.955.029 GOMEZ SONZOGNI, FRANCO DANIEL 12767 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
79 38.052.336 SALAS, EVELIN MARíA 12336 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
80 37.409.911 OLLE, RAúL ADRIáN 12331 9 8.24 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.24
81 38.718.933 SAYAGO, ANDREA GISSELL 12315 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
82 35.210.674 ALZUGARAY, JUAN PABLO 10771 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
83 39.793.885 GONZALEZ, LEANDRO IMANOL 12278 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
84 38.366.910 CORBALAN, MAYRA DANIELA 2427 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.12
85 38.737.511 JAIME, JUAN PABLO 12278 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
86 38.226.384 SAAD, GISELA MABEL 12756 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
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87 33.358.303 PALAVECINO, ARIEL LEONARDO 555 9 8.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
88 39.900.205 CUADRO CáCERES, LUCAS EMILIANO 12278 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
89 38.483.434 CORREA, ISABEL ROMINA DEL  CARMEN 12331 9 7.68 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 17.98
90 37.735.430 DONOFRIO, MILTON NICOLAS 12779 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
91 34.168.989 SEQUEIRA, DENIS ADRIáN 12278 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
92 38.717.145 LEGUIZAMON, WALTER LEANDRO 12278 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.93
93 39.793.837 NAVARRETE, DAMIáN 12278 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
94 39.450.998 MALDONADO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 555 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
95 38.721.138 RUIZ, MARIA EUGENIA 12336 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
96 39.898.181 CISNEROS, LUIS RAMON ANTONIO 12278 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
97 33.252.634 VILLALBA, MATIAS EDUARDO 302 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
98 35.917.626 GALVAN, MARíA ANGEL 12779 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
99 38.781.179 PAJON, PAMELA MERCEDES 12767 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86

100 38.778.858 VERGARA, ANA LUCRECIA 302 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
101 35.746.831 ABREGU, ROMINA DEL VALLE 12278 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.85
102 38.368.612 SORIA, ESTEBAN LEONEL 12278 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
103 34.880.145 LEDESMA, MARIA EUGENIA 12278 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
104 38.781.587 GOMEZ, ELEONORA DE LOURDES 12756 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
105 30.441.755 MATTAR, MARIA CANDELA 321 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
106 38.734.984 RIOS ALVARADO, JOHANA BELEN 12756 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.74
107 39.493.668 IBAñEZ, GASTON 12336 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
108 32.928.660 TELLO, MARCIA BEATRIZ 293 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
109 35.846.961 FERREYRA, RITA ANTONELLA 306 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
110 38.555.551 CORIA, RODRIGO ANTONIO 12278 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
111 36.642.732 CHAZARRETA, MARCOS DANIEL 12289 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.66
112 40.052.044 DíAZ, REBECA DANIELA 293 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.64
113 39.452.079 CASTILLO, MICAELA SOLANGE 12767 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
114 38.482.268 GEREZ LESCANO, CARLA NOELIA 306 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
115 36.518.618 YBAñEZ, FERNANDO EMANUEL 12336 9 6.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
116 32.053.773 MEDINA, GABRIELA LUJáN 555 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
117 38.227.238 NAVARRO, NORA MABEL ESTEFANIA 299 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
118 38.531.405 RODRíGUEZ, JACINTO NICOLáS 12761 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
119 39.451.956 CORONEL, MICAELA ROCíO 12759 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.49
120 38.115.159 AGUILERA, NADIA EVELIN 571 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
121 39.899.179 AYUNTA, CELENE GABRIELA 12331 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.45
122 34.878.866 TEVEZ, LUCAS DAVID 12756 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
123 31.305.509 IBAñEZ, SUSANA VALERIA 12779 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
124 31.621.160 DIAZ, ANA MARINA 299 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.00 17.37
125 28.900.273 ROBLEDO, ANA ELIZABETH 302 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
126 39.900.568 GIMENEZ, FATIMA  AGUSTINA 12779 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
127 36.878.819 COZZANI, GABRIELA MARIANA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
128 34.694.647 AVILA SANTILLAN, MARCOS FERNANDO 294 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
129 35.052.413 GALLO, CINTIA ANAHI 575 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
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130 40.332.478 GALVAN, LUCIANO FEDERICO 12336 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
131 34.269.506 ROJAS, JAVIER 295 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
132 32.132.061 CABAñAS, MARIA CELESTE 12779 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
133 38.227.158 GRAMAJO, IARA MAILéN 302 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
134 38.114.963 CEJAS, ENZO NAHUEL 555 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
135 38.733.033 PONCE SOSA, NOELIA DEL CARMEN 12278 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
136 39.581.410 ROMANO, FRANCO MATíAS 12779 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
137 38.367.917 REYNOSO, CLAUDIO RODRIGO 12779 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
138 38.736.586 TORRES, GISELA MARIANA 12756 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.97
139 37.131.955 GIMENEZ, ALVARO ESTEBAN 321 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.95
140 32.928.150 VIAÑA DI PIETRO, MARIANA GRACIELA 299 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
141 37.530.871 RUIZ, FLORENCIA ETHEL 12289 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
142 38.114.595 DEPETRIS, LEANDRO GABRIEL 12278 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
143 35.745.234 POLONI, HUGO RUBEN 12278 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
144 39.450.731 ESCOBAR, GUILLERMO NAHUEL 12779 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.78
145 28.208.446 PEREYRA, JAVIER NICOLAS 299 9 6.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
146 37.411.466 OVEJERO, PAULA XIMENA 12779 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.73
147 30.739.332 TARANTINO, JOSé MATíAS 291 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
148 39.450.485 JIMÉNEZ, GONZALO FERNANDO EMANUEL12278 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.64
149 39.450.960 PAZ, TAMARA MARCELA 555 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
150 38.253.057 GARCíA, FLORENCIA 571 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
151 38.204.426 SILVA, RUBEN 291 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
152 37.130.910 HERRERA, MARIA LUZ 291 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.46
153 37.411.365 ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO RODOLFO 12278 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.28
154 39.900.341 MANZANELLI, ENZO GABRIEL 12278 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22
155 33.325.768 ZANI, ALVARO RAMIRO 299 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
156 36.639.222 VAZQUEZ, RAMIRO HERNAN 291 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.17
157 33.062.711 SUAREZ, NATALIA ROMINA 291 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.12
158 34.637.775 PACHECO, MARíA SANDRA MARIEL 295 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.07
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1 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 11066 6 8.87 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.27
2 38.720.903 GALVAN, ERICA  MARIANA 11066 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.53
3 34.168.969 RUIZ LOVAIZA, YAMILA CATHERINE 11066 6 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
4 26.570.931 INFANTE, ANAHI LETICIA 11974 6 8.94 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.44
5 44.133.507 MORALES CARDOSO, DIANA BERENICE 11066 6 8.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
6 39.900.183 RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA CAROLINA 11066 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
7 40.446.386 CISNEROS, DANIELA FERNANDA 11066 6 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.77
8 28.752.206 ESPERGUIN, NATALIA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
9 38.721.586 NAVARRO, KARINA XIMENA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
10 36.045.707 ZURITA CHAVES, MIKAELA YANINA 11119 6 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
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11 37.129.886 SUAREZ, VANINA 11066 6 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
12 34.278.526 CORONEL, CARLA 11066 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
13 22.838.956 RUíZ, SILVIA FABIANA 12806 6 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
14 39.795.050 LEDESMA, MARíA CELESTE 11066 6 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.02
15 37.444.150 SERRANO, FERNANDA MICAELA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.97
16 38.736.590 DíAZ, DEBORA DANIELA 11119 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.72
17 40.446.317 QUIROGA, DAIANA ROCIO 12806 6 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.61
18 38.643.155 DIAZ, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 6 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
19 37.509.765 DIAZ, FLORENCIA NATALY 11119 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.43
20 36.045.445 ROMANO RODRíGUEZ, ANTONELLA ANABEL11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
21 32.277.212 BENíTEZ, MIRTA ELENA 11066 6 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
22 40.051.507 CARABAJAL, SONIA BELéN 11066 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
23 32.685.458 GUZMAN, VANESA CAROLINA 11119 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
24 34.695.348 TOLOZA, VERóNICA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
25 38.737.409 GONZáLEZ ESTANCIERO, PAULA CECILIA 11066 6 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
26 40.985.091 GONZáLEZ, GABRIELA ARACELI 11066 6 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.10
27 40.051.500 BUNGUR, TAMARA YAQUELINA 11066 6 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.06
28 27.185.741 UGARTE, MARIA BELEN 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.81
29 40.051.498 PEREZ, ESPERANZA MARINE 11066 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.75
30 34.307.955 ARGAñARAZ, ANA PAULA 11066 6 7.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.66
31 32.566.854 VILLACORTA, INGRID BETIANA 11066 6 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.62
32 28.245.549 RAMíREZ, STELLA MARYS 12806 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.46
33 32.364.626 RAMIREZ, ROCIO SOLEDAD 11066 6 7.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
34 38.366.229 GOROSITO, NANCY PAOLA 11119 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.39
35 39.581.736 MANSILLA, MARIBEL 11066 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.26
36 39.794.057 CORVALAN CASTILLO, JACQUELINE DAYANA12786 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.19
37 38.721.786 ROSALES, GISELA ANAHí 11119 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.99
38 37.736.305 SALVATIERRA, JOHANA ANDREA 12806 6 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.77
39 28.898.504 CORIA, MARCELA NOEMI 11066 6 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.73
40 37.736.611 UMBIDES, CECILIA STEFANIA 11119 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.49
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1 18.197.652 DIAZ LEDESMA, WALTER EDUARDO 299 6 7.33 2.00 0.75 20.00 0.25 0.20 7.80 0.00 3.90 3.80 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.78
2 24.193.277 HEREDIA, MARTA BEATRIZ 12779 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.16
3 22.500.431 CISNEROS, CARLOS ALBERTO 10789 6 9.52 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.90 1.60 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 27.77
4 36.639.302 CAMPOS, BRENDA SOLEDAD 323 6 8.31 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.36
5 31.801.790 FULVI, ALBANO JEREMIAS 321 6 7.51 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.75 0.80 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 22.81
6 24.950.661 MERCADO, VERONICA LUISINA 12761 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
7 30.118.067 TOLOZA CORDOBA, IRMA SOLEDAD 12779 6 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 3.90 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.33
8 32.053.308 GARCíA, ANGELA ANTONIA 295 6 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.90 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.33
9 21.339.703 ABATEDAGA, JORGE MANUEL 11324 6 9.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.51
10 29.785.533 ORQUERA, MARIA JULIETA DEL VALLE 12002 6 8.67 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.47
11 38.557.294 FILIPPI PEREYRA, MARíA LUJáN 12756 6 9.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.99
12 27.064.007 GOMEZ, DANIELA JUDITH 11324 6 9.38 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.45 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
13 23.687.544 GEREZ, SONIA MARIELA DEL VALLE 299 6 9.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
14 28.701.098 CORONEL, PABLO LUIS 554 6 9.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
15 35.738.813 MENDIETA, DEBORA NOEMí 291 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.65 0.00 0.90 0.00 18.73
16 38.366.877 SILVA, ZULMA SOLEDAD 293 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
17 37.286.254 BARRAZA SEQUEIRA, DARIO NAHUEL 12278 6 8.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
18 30.917.862 MALDONADO, FERNANDO DANIEL 293 6 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.51
19 38.779.305 ZAMORA, GABRIEL OMAR 291 6 6.11 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
20 40.444.811 PEREZ, EMANUEL AGUSTIN 12336 6 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
21 31.825.477 CIPOLLETTI, OMAR FRANCISCO 12779 6 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 17.83
22 40.052.368 NIETO, GUSTAVO DANIEL 12278 6 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.25 0.25 0.00 0.00 17.79
23 32.900.048 GIMENEZ, CAROLINA BEATRIZ 12315 6 9.45 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
24 38.781.182 CORIA, WILLIAMS MATíAS 12278 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
25 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 6 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
26 40.052.355 VIEYRA, JOSé NICOLáS 12278 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 17.58
27 38.482.587 GALVEZ, OSCAR  ALEJANDRO 291 6 8.35 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35
28 35.344.781 OLMEDO, MARIA SILVIA 1341 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 17.24
29 29.376.610 CORONEL, MARCOS MARCELO 12756 6 7.85 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
30 37.530.823 ROJAS, EMILSE ESTEFANIA 12336 6 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.02
31 39.900.368 ALONSO, DANIELA JACQUELINE 12793 6 9.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.02
32 39.581.619 TORRES, CASILDA DEL VALLE 12779 6 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
33 40.169.317 FRIAS, RODRIGO SEBASTIAN 302 6 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
34 33.335.199 PEDRAZA, OLGA BEATRIZ 291 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.96
35 34.245.885 SANTILLAN, IBANA ANALIA 571 6 7.81 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.91
36 33.638.321 LUGONES, MELISA ROMINA 12779 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 16.87
37 36.878.898 MEDINA, SILVINA  VIVIANA 293 6 8.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.83
38 37.510.475 VEGA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12767 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.81
39 22.242.395 GOMEZ, LUIS RAMON 12756 6 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.71
40 38.365.738 PEREZ, JUAN PABLO EMMANUEL 291 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.60
41 40.052.015 DENETT, NATALY DEL VALLE 12331 6 9.55 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
42 40.286.587 LEDESMA, MILAGROS FABIANA DANIELA 12779 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
43 32.685.507 SUAREZ JAIMES, MARíA SILVINA 12336 6 8.06 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.46
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44 38.366.700 BELTRáN, OSCAR EMMANUEL 12315 6 8.49 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 16.39
45 37.130.085 CARRERAS, CECILIA FERNANDA 482 6 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.23
46 38.485.022 BARRAZA, ALDANA MARíA CELESTE 12779 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22
47 30.110.582 ANRIQUEZ, MARISA IVONE 299 6 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22
48 39.898.396 CARDENAS, EMILCE TAMARA 12278 6 9.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.18
49 38.734.009 VILLAGRA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12278 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
50 37.531.000 BARRAZA, MARIA BELéN 12336 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.13
51 37.650.841 BARRAZA, VIVIANA BEATRIZ 293 6 8.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.10
52 38.781.383 RUIZ ARIAS, ALAN TOMAS 12756 6 8.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.04
53 37.734.653 PEREZ LOBO, LEANDRO 321 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.98
54 37.130.005 CáCERES, NARELLA CRISTEL 12336 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.98
55 38.737.181 TEVEZ, RUTH LUCIANA 293 6 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.95
56 32.414.027 ENRíQUEZ, CRISTIAN MARIANO 293 6 8.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.90
57 32.163.357 ROJAS, LUCAS SEBASTIáN 575 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.84
58 37.410.956 ORELLANA, ESTEFANIA DEL CARMEN 12278 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.84
59 29.142.669 PELLENE, DIEGO HERNAN 302 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.73
60 38.781.183 CARDOZO, EDITH ANAHí 302 6 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 15.67
61 39.582.389 DIAZ, FRANCO EXEQUIEL 12336 6 8.27 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.67
62 35.745.370 ARIAS, LUIS MARIA 299 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.66
63 31.081.521 CÓRDOBA, NELSON JULIAN 12278 6 9.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.54
64 31.864.171 HERRERA, JOSE MARIA 12278 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.54
65 39.900.194 CORIA, JUAN PABLO 12278 6 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.47
66 39.900.564 ARANDA, MARIO ALFREDO 12278 6 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.45
67 38.559.867 AVELLANEDA, ERIKA NAHIR 12278 6 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.43
68 27.222.761 SANTUCHO, PAOLA SOLEDAD 299 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
69 41.423.424 QUIJANO, ELISA FABIANA 12278 6 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
70 32.237.599 AVILA, CLARISA ANDREA 575 6 7.71 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.36
71 38.367.964 RODRIGUEZ, MIRNA ANTONELLA 10786 6 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.32
72 38.721.158 ARIAS, ERIKA ROCIO 12336 6 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.31
73 40.526.340 FLORIS, MARIA SOL 12278 6 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
74 38.721.592 GRAMAJO, BELEN ANTONELLA 12315 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
75 35.656.477 WESTBERG, NICOLáS 12278 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
76 39.900.173 DIAZ, TAMARA VANINA 12336 6 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.27
77 38.052.336 SALAS, EVELIN MARíA 12336 6 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
78 37.955.029 GOMEZ SONZOGNI, FRANCO DANIEL 12767 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
79 37.409.911 OLLE, RAúL ADRIáN 12331 6 8.24 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.24
80 35.210.674 ALZUGARAY, JUAN PABLO 10771 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.15
81 38.718.933 SAYAGO, ANDREA GISSELL 12315 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.15
82 39.793.885 GONZALEZ, LEANDRO IMANOL 12278 6 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.14
83 38.366.910 CORBALAN, MAYRA DANIELA 2427 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.12
84 38.737.511 JAIME, JUAN PABLO 12278 6 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.08
85 38.226.384 SAAD, GISELA MABEL 12756 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.04
86 33.358.303 PALAVECINO, ARIEL LEONARDO 555 6 8.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

29/05/2019 - 12:10 I.F.D. Nº 5 - NIVEL SUPERIOR Pagina 12 de 19



LOM Extraordinario Definitivo 2019

Nivel Superior

 - BIBLIOTECARIO (NIV. SUP.)                       

Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

87 39.900.205 CUADRO CáCERES, LUCAS EMILIANO 12278 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
88 38.483.434 CORREA, ISABEL ROMINA DEL  CARMEN 12331 6 7.68 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 14.98
89 37.735.430 DONOFRIO, MILTON NICOLAS 12779 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.95
90 34.168.989 SEQUEIRA, DENIS ADRIáN 12278 6 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.94
91 38.717.145 LEGUIZAMON, WALTER LEANDRO 12278 6 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.93
92 39.450.998 MALDONADO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 555 6 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.91
93 39.793.837 NAVARRETE, DAMIáN 12278 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.91
94 38.721.138 RUIZ, MARIA EUGENIA 12336 6 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.90
95 35.917.626 GALVAN, MARíA ANGEL 12779 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.88
96 39.898.181 CISNEROS, LUIS RAMON ANTONIO 12278 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.88
97 33.252.634 VILLALBA, MATIAS EDUARDO 302 6 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.88
98 38.781.179 PAJON, PAMELA MERCEDES 12767 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.86
99 38.778.858 VERGARA, ANA LUCRECIA 302 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.86

100 35.746.831 ABREGU, ROMINA DEL VALLE 12278 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.85
101 38.368.612 SORIA, ESTEBAN LEONEL 12278 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.83
102 34.880.145 LEDESMA, MARIA EUGENIA 12278 6 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.82
103 38.781.587 GOMEZ, ELEONORA DE LOURDES 12756 6 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.81
104 30.441.755 MATTAR, MARIA CANDELA 321 6 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.80
105 38.734.984 RIOS ALVARADO, JOHANA BELEN 12756 6 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.74
106 39.493.668 IBAñEZ, GASTON 12336 6 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.73
107 32.928.660 TELLO, MARCIA BEATRIZ 293 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.72
108 35.846.961 FERREYRA, RITA ANTONELLA 306 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.69
109 38.555.551 CORIA, RODRIGO ANTONIO 12278 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.69
110 36.642.732 CHAZARRETA, MARCOS DANIEL 12289 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.66
111 40.052.044 DíAZ, REBECA DANIELA 293 6 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.64
112 39.452.079 CASTILLO, MICAELA SOLANGE 12767 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.59
113 36.518.618 YBAñEZ, FERNANDO EMANUEL 12336 6 6.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.56
114 38.482.268 GEREZ LESCANO, CARLA NOELIA 306 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.56
115 32.053.773 MEDINA, GABRIELA LUJáN 555 6 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.55
116 38.227.238 NAVARRO, NORA MABEL ESTEFANIA 299 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.54
117 38.531.405 RODRíGUEZ, JACINTO NICOLáS 12761 6 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.51
118 39.451.956 CORONEL, MICAELA ROCíO 12759 6 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.49
119 38.115.159 AGUILERA, NADIA EVELIN 571 6 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.48
120 39.899.179 AYUNTA, CELENE GABRIELA 12331 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
121 34.878.866 TEVEZ, LUCAS DAVID 12756 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.41
122 31.305.509 IBAñEZ, SUSANA VALERIA 12779 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
123 31.621.160 DIAZ, ANA MARINA 299 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.00 14.37
124 28.900.273 ROBLEDO, ANA ELIZABETH 302 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.36
125 39.900.568 GIMENEZ, FATIMA  AGUSTINA 12779 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.34
126 36.878.819 COZZANI, GABRIELA MARIANA 299 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29
127 34.694.647 AVILA SANTILLAN, MARCOS FERNANDO 294 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.28
128 35.052.413 GALLO, CINTIA ANAHI 575 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.22
129 40.332.478 GALVAN, LUCIANO FEDERICO 12336 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.19
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130 34.269.506 ROJAS, JAVIER 295 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.14
131 32.132.061 CABAñAS, MARIA CELESTE 12779 6 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.13
132 38.227.158 GRAMAJO, IARA MAILéN 302 6 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.07
133 38.114.963 CEJAS, ENZO NAHUEL 555 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
134 38.733.033 PONCE SOSA, NOELIA DEL CARMEN 12278 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.03
135 39.581.410 ROMANO, FRANCO MATíAS 12779 6 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
136 38.367.917 REYNOSO, CLAUDIO RODRIGO 12779 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.99
137 38.736.586 TORRES, GISELA MARIANA 12756 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.97
138 37.131.955 GIMENEZ, ALVARO ESTEBAN 321 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.95
139 37.530.871 RUIZ, FLORENCIA ETHEL 12289 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.84
140 32.928.150 VIAÑA DI PIETRO, MARIANA GRACIELA 299 6 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.84
141 38.114.595 DEPETRIS, LEANDRO GABRIEL 12278 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.79
142 35.745.234 POLONI, HUGO RUBEN 12278 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.79
143 39.450.731 ESCOBAR, GUILLERMO NAHUEL 12779 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.78
144 28.208.446 PEREYRA, JAVIER NICOLAS 299 6 6.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.75
145 37.411.466 OVEJERO, PAULA XIMENA 12779 6 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.73
146 30.739.332 TARANTINO, JOSé MATíAS 291 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.65
147 39.450.485 JIMÉNEZ, GONZALO FERNANDO EMANUEL12278 6 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.64
148 38.253.057 GARCíA, FLORENCIA 571 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.59
149 39.450.960 PAZ, TAMARA MARCELA 555 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.59
150 38.204.426 SILVA, RUBEN 291 6 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.55
151 37.130.910 HERRERA, MARIA LUZ 291 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.46
152 37.411.365 ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO RODOLFO 12278 6 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.28
153 39.900.341 MANZANELLI, ENZO GABRIEL 12278 6 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.22
154 33.325.768 ZANI, ALVARO RAMIRO 299 6 7.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.21
155 36.639.222 VAZQUEZ, RAMIRO HERNAN 291 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.17
156 33.062.711 SUAREZ, NATALIA ROMINA 291 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.12
157 34.637.775 PACHECO, MARíA SANDRA MARIEL 295 6 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.07
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1 18.197.652 DIAZ LEDESMA, WALTER EDUARDO 299 9 7.33 2.00 0.75 20.00 0.25 0.20 7.80 0.00 3.90 3.80 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.78
2 24.193.277 HEREDIA, MARTA BEATRIZ 12779 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.16
3 22.500.431 CISNEROS, CARLOS ALBERTO 10789 9 9.52 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.90 1.60 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 30.77
4 36.639.302 CAMPOS, BRENDA SOLEDAD 323 9 8.31 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.36
5 31.801.790 FULVI, ALBANO JEREMIAS 321 9 7.51 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.75 0.80 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 25.81
6 24.950.661 MERCADO, VERONICA LUISINA 12761 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.79
7 30.118.067 TOLOZA CORDOBA, IRMA SOLEDAD 12779 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 3.90 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.33
8 32.053.308 GARCíA, ANGELA ANTONIA 295 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.90 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
9 21.339.703 ABATEDAGA, JORGE MANUEL 11324 9 9.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.51
10 29.785.533 ORQUERA, MARIA JULIETA DEL VALLE 12002 9 8.67 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
11 38.557.294 FILIPPI PEREYRA, MARíA LUJáN 12756 9 9.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.99
12 27.064.007 GOMEZ, DANIELA JUDITH 11324 9 9.38 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.45 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.83
13 23.687.544 GEREZ, SONIA MARIELA DEL VALLE 299 9 9.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70
14 28.701.098 CORONEL, PABLO LUIS 554 9 9.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.86
15 35.738.813 MENDIETA, DEBORA NOEMí 291 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.65 0.00 0.90 0.00 21.73
16 38.366.877 SILVA, ZULMA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.60
17 37.286.254 BARRAZA SEQUEIRA, DARIO NAHUEL 12278 9 8.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.53
18 30.917.862 MALDONADO, FERNANDO DANIEL 293 9 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.51
19 26.570.931 INFANTE, ANAHI LETICIA 11974 9 8.94 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.44
20 38.779.305 ZAMORA, GABRIEL OMAR 291 9 6.11 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36
21 40.444.811 PEREZ, EMANUEL AGUSTIN 12336 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
22 31.825.477 CIPOLLETTI, OMAR FRANCISCO 12779 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.83
23 40.052.368 NIETO, GUSTAVO DANIEL 12278 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.25 0.25 0.00 0.00 20.79
24 32.900.048 GIMENEZ, CAROLINA BEATRIZ 12315 9 9.45 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
25 38.781.182 CORIA, WILLIAMS MATíAS 12278 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
26 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
27 40.052.355 VIEYRA, JOSé NICOLáS 12278 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.58
28 38.482.587 GALVEZ, OSCAR  ALEJANDRO 291 9 8.35 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
29 35.344.781 OLMEDO, MARIA SILVIA 1341 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 20.24
30 29.376.610 CORONEL, MARCOS MARCELO 12756 9 7.85 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.15
31 39.900.368 ALONSO, DANIELA JACQUELINE 12793 9 9.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
32 37.530.823 ROJAS, EMILSE ESTEFANIA 12336 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
33 39.581.619 TORRES, CASILDA DEL VALLE 12779 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
34 40.169.317 FRIAS, RODRIGO SEBASTIAN 302 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
35 33.335.199 PEDRAZA, OLGA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.96
36 34.245.885 SANTILLAN, IBANA ANALIA 571 9 7.81 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
37 16.802.867 TOLOZA, CARLOS ALBERTO DEL VALLE 10765 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
38 33.638.321 LUGONES, MELISA ROMINA 12779 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.87
39 36.878.898 MEDINA, SILVINA  VIVIANA 293 9 8.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
40 37.510.475 VEGA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12767 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.81
41 22.242.395 GOMEZ, LUIS RAMON 12756 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
42 38.365.738 PEREZ, JUAN PABLO EMMANUEL 291 9 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
43 40.052.015 DENETT, NATALY DEL VALLE 12331 9 9.55 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.55
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44 40.286.587 LEDESMA, MILAGROS FABIANA DANIELA 12779 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
45 32.685.507 SUAREZ JAIMES, MARíA SILVINA 12336 9 8.06 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.46
46 38.366.700 BELTRáN, OSCAR EMMANUEL 12315 9 8.49 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 19.39
47 37.130.085 CARRERAS, CECILIA FERNANDA 482 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
48 30.110.582 ANRIQUEZ, MARISA IVONE 299 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
49 38.485.022 BARRAZA, ALDANA MARíA CELESTE 12779 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
50 39.898.396 CARDENAS, EMILCE TAMARA 12278 9 9.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
51 38.734.009 VILLAGRA, NATALIA CAROLINA 12278 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
52 37.531.000 BARRAZA, MARIA BELéN 12336 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.13
53 37.650.841 BARRAZA, VIVIANA BEATRIZ 293 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
54 38.781.383 RUIZ ARIAS, ALAN TOMAS 12756 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.04
55 37.734.653 PEREZ LOBO, LEANDRO 321 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
56 37.130.005 CáCERES, NARELLA CRISTEL 12336 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
57 38.737.181 TEVEZ, RUTH LUCIANA 293 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
58 32.414.027 ENRíQUEZ, CRISTIAN MARIANO 293 9 8.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.90
59 32.163.357 ROJAS, LUCAS SEBASTIáN 575 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
60 37.410.956 ORELLANA, ESTEFANIA DEL CARMEN 12278 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
61 29.142.669 PELLENE, DIEGO HERNAN 302 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
62 39.582.389 DIAZ, FRANCO EXEQUIEL 12336 9 8.27 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.67
63 38.781.183 CARDOZO, EDITH ANAHí 302 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.67
64 35.745.370 ARIAS, LUIS MARIA 299 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.66
65 31.864.171 HERRERA, JOSE MARIA 12278 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
66 31.081.521 CÓRDOBA, NELSON JULIAN 12278 9 9.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
67 39.900.194 CORIA, JUAN PABLO 12278 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.47
68 39.900.564 ARANDA, MARIO ALFREDO 12278 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
69 38.559.867 AVELLANEDA, ERIKA NAHIR 12278 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
70 41.423.424 QUIJANO, ELISA FABIANA 12278 9 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.39
71 27.222.761 SANTUCHO, PAOLA SOLEDAD 299 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.39
72 32.237.599 AVILA, CLARISA ANDREA 575 9 7.71 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
73 38.367.964 RODRIGUEZ, MIRNA ANTONELLA 10786 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
74 38.721.158 ARIAS, ERIKA ROCIO 12336 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
75 40.526.340 FLORIS, MARIA SOL 12278 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
76 38.721.592 GRAMAJO, BELEN ANTONELLA 12315 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
77 35.656.477 WESTBERG, NICOLáS 12278 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.28
78 39.900.173 DIAZ, TAMARA VANINA 12336 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
79 37.955.029 GOMEZ SONZOGNI, FRANCO DANIEL 12767 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
80 38.052.336 SALAS, EVELIN MARíA 12336 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
81 37.409.911 OLLE, RAúL ADRIáN 12331 9 8.24 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.24
82 38.718.933 SAYAGO, ANDREA GISSELL 12315 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
83 35.210.674 ALZUGARAY, JUAN PABLO 10771 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
84 39.793.885 GONZALEZ, LEANDRO IMANOL 12278 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
85 38.366.910 CORBALAN, MAYRA DANIELA 2427 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.12
86 38.737.511 JAIME, JUAN PABLO 12278 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
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87 38.226.384 SAAD, GISELA MABEL 12756 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
88 33.358.303 PALAVECINO, ARIEL LEONARDO 555 9 8.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
89 39.900.205 CUADRO CáCERES, LUCAS EMILIANO 12278 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
90 38.483.434 CORREA, ISABEL ROMINA DEL  CARMEN 12331 9 7.68 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 17.98
91 37.735.430 DONOFRIO, MILTON NICOLAS 12779 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
92 34.168.989 SEQUEIRA, DENIS ADRIáN 12278 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
93 38.717.145 LEGUIZAMON, WALTER LEANDRO 12278 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.93
94 39.793.837 NAVARRETE, DAMIáN 12278 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
95 39.450.998 MALDONADO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 555 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
96 38.721.138 RUIZ, MARIA EUGENIA 12336 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
97 33.252.634 VILLALBA, MATIAS EDUARDO 302 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
98 35.917.626 GALVAN, MARíA ANGEL 12779 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
99 39.898.181 CISNEROS, LUIS RAMON ANTONIO 12278 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88

100 38.781.179 PAJON, PAMELA MERCEDES 12767 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
101 38.778.858 VERGARA, ANA LUCRECIA 302 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
102 35.746.831 ABREGU, ROMINA DEL VALLE 12278 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.85
103 38.368.612 SORIA, ESTEBAN LEONEL 12278 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
104 34.880.145 LEDESMA, MARIA EUGENIA 12278 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
105 38.781.587 GOMEZ, ELEONORA DE LOURDES 12756 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
106 30.441.755 MATTAR, MARIA CANDELA 321 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
107 38.734.984 RIOS ALVARADO, JOHANA BELEN 12756 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.74
108 39.493.668 IBAñEZ, GASTON 12336 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
109 32.928.660 TELLO, MARCIA BEATRIZ 293 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
110 35.846.961 FERREYRA, RITA ANTONELLA 306 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
111 38.555.551 CORIA, RODRIGO ANTONIO 12278 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
112 36.642.732 CHAZARRETA, MARCOS DANIEL 12289 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.66
113 40.052.044 DíAZ, REBECA DANIELA 293 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.64
114 39.452.079 CASTILLO, MICAELA SOLANGE 12767 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
115 38.482.268 GEREZ LESCANO, CARLA NOELIA 306 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
116 36.518.618 YBAñEZ, FERNANDO EMANUEL 12336 9 6.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
117 32.053.773 MEDINA, GABRIELA LUJáN 555 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
118 38.227.238 NAVARRO, NORA MABEL ESTEFANIA 299 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
119 38.531.405 RODRíGUEZ, JACINTO NICOLáS 12761 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
120 39.451.956 CORONEL, MICAELA ROCíO 12759 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.49
121 38.115.159 AGUILERA, NADIA EVELIN 571 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
122 39.899.179 AYUNTA, CELENE GABRIELA 12331 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.45
123 34.878.866 TEVEZ, LUCAS DAVID 12756 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
124 31.305.509 IBAñEZ, SUSANA VALERIA 12779 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
125 31.621.160 DIAZ, ANA MARINA 299 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.00 17.37
126 28.900.273 ROBLEDO, ANA ELIZABETH 302 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
127 39.900.568 GIMENEZ, FATIMA  AGUSTINA 12779 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
128 36.878.819 COZZANI, GABRIELA MARIANA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
129 34.694.647 AVILA SANTILLAN, MARCOS FERNANDO 294 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
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130 35.052.413 GALLO, CINTIA ANAHI 575 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
131 40.332.478 GALVAN, LUCIANO FEDERICO 12336 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
132 34.269.506 ROJAS, JAVIER 295 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
133 32.132.061 CABAñAS, MARIA CELESTE 12779 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
134 38.227.158 GRAMAJO, IARA MAILéN 302 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
135 38.114.963 CEJAS, ENZO NAHUEL 555 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
136 38.733.033 PONCE SOSA, NOELIA DEL CARMEN 12278 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
137 39.581.410 ROMANO, FRANCO MATíAS 12779 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
138 38.367.917 REYNOSO, CLAUDIO RODRIGO 12779 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
139 38.736.586 TORRES, GISELA MARIANA 12756 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.97
140 37.131.955 GIMENEZ, ALVARO ESTEBAN 321 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.95
141 32.928.150 VIAÑA DI PIETRO, MARIANA GRACIELA 299 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
142 37.530.871 RUIZ, FLORENCIA ETHEL 12289 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
143 38.114.595 DEPETRIS, LEANDRO GABRIEL 12278 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
144 35.745.234 POLONI, HUGO RUBEN 12278 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
145 39.450.731 ESCOBAR, GUILLERMO NAHUEL 12779 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.78
146 28.208.446 PEREYRA, JAVIER NICOLAS 299 9 6.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
147 37.411.466 OVEJERO, PAULA XIMENA 12779 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.73
148 30.739.332 TARANTINO, JOSé MATíAS 291 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
149 39.450.485 JIMÉNEZ, GONZALO FERNANDO EMANUEL12278 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.64
150 39.450.960 PAZ, TAMARA MARCELA 555 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
151 38.253.057 GARCíA, FLORENCIA 571 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.59
152 38.204.426 SILVA, RUBEN 291 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
153 37.130.910 HERRERA, MARIA LUZ 291 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.46
154 37.411.365 ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO RODOLFO 12278 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.28
155 39.900.341 MANZANELLI, ENZO GABRIEL 12278 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.22
156 33.325.768 ZANI, ALVARO RAMIRO 299 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
157 36.639.222 VAZQUEZ, RAMIRO HERNAN 291 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.17
158 33.062.711 SUAREZ, NATALIA ROMINA 291 9 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.12
159 34.637.775 PACHECO, MARíA SANDRA MARIEL 295 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.07
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1 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 11066 6 8.87 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.27
2 38.720.903 GALVAN, ERICA  MARIANA 11066 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.53
3 34.168.969 RUIZ LOVAIZA, YAMILA CATHERINE 11066 6 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
4 44.133.507 MORALES CARDOSO, DIANA BERENICE 11066 6 8.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
5 39.900.183 RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA CAROLINA 11066 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
6 40.446.386 CISNEROS, DANIELA FERNANDA 11066 6 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.77
7 28.752.206 ESPERGUIN, NATALIA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
8 38.721.586 NAVARRO, KARINA XIMENA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
9 36.045.707 ZURITA CHAVES, MIKAELA YANINA 11119 6 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93

29/05/2019 - 12:10 I.F.D. Nº 5 - NIVEL SUPERIOR Pagina 18 de 19



LOM Extraordinario Definitivo 2019

Nivel Superior

 - PROSECRETARIO (N. SUP)

Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

10 37.129.886 SUAREZ, VANINA 11066 6 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
11 34.278.526 CORONEL, CARLA 11066 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
12 22.838.956 RUíZ, SILVIA FABIANA 12806 6 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
13 39.795.050 LEDESMA, MARíA CELESTE 11066 6 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.02
14 37.444.150 SERRANO, FERNANDA MICAELA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.97
15 38.736.590 DíAZ, DEBORA DANIELA 11119 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.72
16 40.446.317 QUIROGA, DAIANA ROCIO 12806 6 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.61
17 38.643.155 DIAZ, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 6 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
18 37.509.765 DIAZ, FLORENCIA NATALY 11119 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.43
19 36.045.445 ROMANO RODRíGUEZ, ANTONELLA ANABEL11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
20 32.277.212 BENíTEZ, MIRTA ELENA 11066 6 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
21 40.051.507 CARABAJAL, SONIA BELéN 11066 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
22 32.685.458 GUZMAN, VANESA CAROLINA 11119 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
23 34.695.348 TOLOZA, VERóNICA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
24 38.737.409 GONZáLEZ ESTANCIERO, PAULA CECILIA 11066 6 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
25 40.985.091 GONZáLEZ, GABRIELA ARACELI 11066 6 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.10
26 40.051.500 BUNGUR, TAMARA YAQUELINA 11066 6 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.06
27 27.185.741 UGARTE, MARIA BELEN 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.81
28 40.051.498 PEREZ, ESPERANZA MARINE 11066 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.75
29 34.307.955 ARGAñARAZ, ANA PAULA 11066 6 7.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.66
30 32.566.854 VILLACORTA, INGRID BETIANA 11066 6 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.62
31 28.245.549 RAMíREZ, STELLA MARYS 12806 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.46
32 32.364.626 RAMIREZ, ROCIO SOLEDAD 11066 6 7.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
33 38.366.229 GOROSITO, NANCY PAOLA 11119 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.39
34 39.581.736 MANSILLA, MARIBEL 11066 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.26
35 39.794.057 CORVALAN CASTILLO, JACQUELINE DAYANA12786 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.19
36 38.721.786 ROSALES, GISELA ANAHí 11119 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.99
37 37.736.305 SALVATIERRA, JOHANA ANDREA 12806 6 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.77
38 28.898.504 CORIA, MARCELA NOEMI 11066 6 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.73
39 37.736.611 UMBIDES, CECILIA STEFANIA 11119 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.49
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